STATE OF INDIANA
DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2014 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT INCOME TAX (CEDIT) (IC 6-3.5-7)

WHITLEY COUNTY

Unit

State Budget Agency CEDIT Distribution: $1,295,827.09 Population Based: Yes

Unit Name

0000
0432
0948
0949
0950

WHITLEY COUNTY
COLUMBIA CITY CIVIL CITY
CHURUBUSCO CIVIL TOWN
LARWILL CIVIL TOWN

SOUTH WHITLEY CIVIL TOWN

CEDIT Shares Amount: $1,295,827.09

Allocation Amount

(IC 6-3.5-6-1.1) 2014 Certified Shares
(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy) (IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))
20,712 $806,174.77
8,750 $340,576.93
1,796 $69,905.85
283 $11,015.23
1,751 $68,154.31
County Total: 33,292 $1,295,827.09

*This report does not incorporate CEDIT distributions per special legislation or CEDIT for Inventory Homestead Credits.

10/9/2013



